Data SheetSDG 800 Series
841-t6
Tri-Band Wi-Fi 6 Mesh Satellite/Hub
Low PowerWi-Fi 6
Multi-
Gigabit
Multi-
Gigabit

	● RoHS 6 of 6
SDG 800 Series
Ordering Information
Equipment Region Part No.
SDG 841-t6
North & Central America 17600030F1S
United Kingdom 17600030F2S
European Union 17600030F3S
Australia/New Zealand 17600030F4S
Adtran Europe Limited
Building 2200 Basing View
Basingstoke RG-21 4EQ, UK